
Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC  
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

2405 Harrodsburg Road 
Lexington, KY 40504 

DRESS 

BY (Signature12-' Y6'441- 4-11  

Jim Pearcy, Construction Admin.  

Isaac Tatum Construction, Inc. 	Hardin County Schools 
CONTRACTOR (Finn name) 

PO Box 665 
85 Sulfur Springs Road 
Lebanon, KY 40033  
ADDRESS 

OWNER (Firm name) 

65 W. A. Jenkins Rd 	Elizabethtown, 
KY 42701 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) BY 	lure) 

R--/ P1--.  

Document G701' - 2001 
Change Order 

 

PROJECT (Name and address): 

Cecilia Valley Elem School 
Elizabethtown, KY 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): 

Isaac Tatum Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 665 
85 Sulfur Springs Road 
Lebanon, KY 40033 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 009 
DATE: October 2, 2017 

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1429 / AG 13-017 

CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2016 

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 

OWNER: 

ARCHITECT: 

CONTRACTOR: El 

FIELD: ❑ 

File 1429 B/C0 (Ecopy):1,21 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 

1. Delete paint for front exterior cornice. 

2. Add 21 days to project schedule due to delays obtaining ground face block masonry. The date of 
substantial completion will be changed from September 23, 2017 to October 14, 2017. 

The original Contract Sum was 
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of 
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 

The Contract Time will be increased by Twenty-One (21) days. 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

$ 	10,904,515.00 
-12,215.28 

$ 	10.892.299.72 
5.000.00 

$ 	10,887,299.72 

  

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum 
Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon 
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change 
Directive 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 

(Typed name) 

October 2, 2017 
DATE 

 

(Typed name) 	/ 

4" /7 
DATE 

(Typed name) 

  

 

DATE 

AIA Document G701 TM - 2001. Copyright ©1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING. This MA' 
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AM .  Document. or any 
portion of it, may result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible tinder the imv. This document 
was produced by AIA software at 08:09:19 on 10/02/2017 under Order No. 5955436282 which expires on 08/14/2018, and Is not for resale. 
User Notes: 	 (3B9ADA2A) 










	Pages from co #9 signed CVES
	Page 1


